Product data sheet

Power tools for trade & industry

Cordless Circular Saw

GKM 18V-50

Technical data

Technical data

) BOSCH

Invented for life

Precise and easy metal sawing: faster work progress,
limited sparks and chips

The most important data

No-load speed

Saw blade diameter

Saw blade bore diameter
Weight excl. battery
Battery voltage

Guide rail compatible

Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)

© Robert Bosch GmbH www.bosch-professional.com

4,250 rpm

136 mm

20 mm

2.2 kg

18.0V

No

360 x 440 x 255 mm

Battery voltage 18.0V
Saw blade diameter 136 mm
No-load speed 4,250 rpm

Part Number 0 601 6B8 001
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Advantages:

m  Nearly spark-free working thanks to an integrated and eroressionas. [N CLELEEDY
easy-to-empty chip collection box

®m  Accurate cuts thanks to a cutting line indicator, a viewing
window, and an integrated LED light

m  Ergonomic handling due to optimised grip and a compact,
well-balanced design for cutting in all positions
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